
Day Time Home Team Away Team
Sunday, April 18 8:45 PM Puckers V. Spa

10:15 PM Corner Store V. Marmots

Sunday, April 25 5:45 PM Spa V. Corner Store

7:15 PM Puckers V. Marmots

Sunday, May 2 8:45 PM Marmots V. Spa

10:15 PM Corner Store V. Puckers

Sunday, May 9 5:45 PM Marmots V. Corner Store

7:15 PM Spa V. Puckers

Sunday, May 16 7:30 PM Corner Store V. Spa

9:00 PM Marmots V. Puckers

Sunday, May 23 7:30 PM Corner Store V. Puckers

9:00 PM Marmots V. Spa

Sunday, June 6 7:30 PM Puckers V. Spa

9:00 PM Corner Store V. Marmots

Sunday, June 13 7:30 PM Puckers V. Marmots

9:00 PM Spa V. Corner Store

Sunday, June 20 7:30 PM Corner Store V. Puckers

9:00 PM Marmots V. Spa

Sunday, June 27 7:30 PM Corner Store V. Marmots

9:00 PM Puckers V. Spa

Sunday, July 11 7:30 PM Spa V. Corner Store

9:00 PM Puckers V. Marmots

Sunday, July 18 7:30 PM Spa V. Marmots

9:00 PM Puckers V. Corner Store

Sunday, July 25 3:45 PM 1st V. 4th

5:15 PM 2nd V. 3rd

Sunday, August 1 7:30 PM Championship V.

9:00 PM Consolation V.
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